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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

6:00 pm Zoning and
Urban Design Open
House #1

4

7:00 pm Concert
Series: Holiday

Show Coig East
Coast Christmas

6

8:00 am
National Day
of
Remembrance
and Action on
Violence
Against
Women

6:00 pm Santa
Claus Parade

10

12

13

12:00 pm
Santa Visits
the Museum

5:00 pm
Closing Day -
Beyond Blue
& White:
Wedgwood
Designed for
Canada

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

5:00 pm
Closing Day -
Fighting in
Flanders: Gas.
Mud.
Memory

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

6:00 pm Mayor &
Council’s New
Year’s Eve Levee &
Skate
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