

December 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2 6:00 pm Zoning and Urban Design Open House #1	3	4 7:00 pm Concert Series: Holiday Show Coig East Coast Christmas	5	6 8:00 am National Day of Remembrance and Action on Violence Against Women 6:00 pm Santa Claus Parade
7	8	9	10	11	12	13 12:00 pm Santa Visits the Museum 5:00 pm Closing Day - Beyond Blue & White: Wedgwood Designed for Canada
14	15	16	17	18	19	20 5:00 pm Closing Day - Fighting in Flanders: Gas. Mud. Memory
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31 4:00 pm Mayor & Council's New Year's Eve Levee & Skate			